
COORDINATION

Pedro Brandão | UNHCR |
brandao@unhcr.org

Socorro Tabosa | IOM |
stabosa@iom.int

COMMUNICATIONS

Vanessa Beltrame | UNHCR |
beltrame@unhcr.org

Juliana Hack | IOM |
jhack@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

TBC | UNHCR |

Diana Naranjo | IOM |
dnaranjo@iom.int

REPORTING

Pedro Brandão | UNHCR |
brandao@unhcr.org

Ana Gama | IOM |
agama@iom.int

EDUCATION

FOOD SECURITY

SHELTER

HEALTH

Cynthia Ramos | UNICEF |
cyramos@unicef.org

Mariana Alcalay | UNESCO |
m.alcalay@unesco.org

Marcus Quito | PAHO/WHO |
quitomar@paho.org 

Caio Oliveira | UNFPA |
caoliveira@unfpa.org

HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION

INTEGRATION

Paulo Sérgio Almeida | UNHCR |
almeidap@unhcr.org

Michelle Barron  | IOM |
mbarron@iom.int

Angela Mota | WORLD VISION |
angela_mota@wvi.org

Paulo Sérgio Almeida | UNHCR |
almeidap@unhcr.org

Michelle Barron  | IOM |
mbarron@iom.int

Angela Mota | WORLD VISION |
angela_mota@wvi.org

NUTRITION

Gerson Filho | UNICEF |
gdacosta@unicef.org

PROTECTION

Heloisa Miura | UNHCR |
miurah@unhcr.org

Jessica Avelino | SJMR |
jessica.avelino@sjmrbrasil.org

Ana Carolina Costa | UNICEF |
accosta@unicef.org

Sérgio Marques | ALDEIAS INFANTIS |
sergio.marques@aldeiasinfantis.org.br

Patrícia Melo | UNFPA |
pamelo@unfpa.org

Eliana Moreno | UNHCR |
morenoas@unhcr.org

Natália Maciel | IOM |
nmaciel@iom.int

Jussara Assaf | UNODC |
jussara.derezendeassaff@un.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
AND SMUGGLING

GENDER-BASED 
VIOLENCE (GBV)

CHILD PROTECTION

WASH

Rodrigo Resende | UNICEF |
rdesousa@unicef.org

Isabella França | ADRA |
isabella.franca@adra.org.br

For more information regarding the work of the Brazil National Platform, its Sectors and Working Groups, please visit: R4V.info/en/Brazil

Pedro Brandão | UNHCR |
brandao@unhcr.org

Ellene Baettker | IOM |
ebaettker@iom.int

Ana França | AVSI |
ana.franca@avsi.org.br

Pedro Brandão | UNHCR |
brandao@unhcr.org

Ellene Baettker | IOM |
ebaettker@iom.int

Ana França | AVSI |
ana.franca@avsi.org.br

NATIONAL PLATFORM CONTACTS 

SECTOR LEADS

PLATFORM TEAM

APRIL 2024

https://www.r4v.info/en/brazil

